
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 mai 2016 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 2016 
191668 

FAPF 
50m (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.2 
1 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''6 28 
2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''8 25 
3 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''4 17 
4 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''0 12 
50m (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2.1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 36 
2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''5 30 
3 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''7 15 
4 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9''0 12 
50m (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.4 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''1 31 
2 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''5 23 
3 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''9 17 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''8 18 
2 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''9 17 
3 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''1 15 
50m (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.6 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''6 30 
2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''3 18 
1 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''7 27 
2 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''3 18 
3 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''8 14 
100m (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.2 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''2 41 
2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''8 23 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''8 23 
100m (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.5 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''7 36 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''0 32 
1 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''9 21 
2 BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''1 19 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'38''0 31 
2 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'47''8 26 
3 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'18''4 16 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'36''1 23 
2 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'44''7 19 
3 MAGADUR Jules 1771398 BEM /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'49''7 18 
1 000m (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'42''9 22 
1 000m (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'21''8 19 
1 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'03''6 28 
2 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'08''3 25 
3 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'38''6 15 
4 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'38''9 15 

BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.6 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''6 35 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent :  
1 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''6 32 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 mai 2016 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 2016 
191668 

FAPF 
80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''5 30 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''2 25 
100m Haies (84) (Triath) /MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''2 32 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 21 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx o xo o 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m44 33 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m38 1m41 1m44 1m47 
o xxx o xxo xo o o - - 

2 MAGADUR Jules 1771398 BEM /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 6 
1m05 1m00 

xo xxx 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m47 32 

1m35 1m30 1m38 1m41 1m44 1m47 1m49 
xo xxx xo xxo xxo o xo 

2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m30 1m25 1m35 

xo - xx 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 

COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 
1m25 

xxx 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m70 34 

1m70 1m65 1m75 
o xxx o 

2 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m55 27 
1m45 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 

o xxx o xo xxo 
1 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m55 27 

1m50 1m45 1m55 1m60 
o xxx o o 

2 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 15 
1m30 1m25 1m35 

o xxx xxo 
YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 

1m25 
xxx 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m11 (+0.0) 30 

-0.0 4m11 3m83 +1.4 3m71 -0.0 4m11 +0.0 
2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m08 (+1.1) 29 

+0.0 4m01 4m08 +1.1 3m80 -0.4 3m91 +0.6 
3 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m86 (+0.2) 26 

+0.2 3m55 3m69 +1.7 3m86 +0.2 3m80 +0.0 
4 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m62 (+0.5) 23 

+0.0 3m12 3m62 +0.5 3m32 +0.0 3m56 +0.0 
5 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m28 (+0.0) 18 

+0.9 2m61 X X 3m28 +0.0 
6 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m08 (+0.0) 15 

+1.2 2m93 2m64 +0.3 2m94 +0.0 3m08 +0.0 
7 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m04 (+0.4) 15 

+0.0 2m75 2m85 +1.1 2m81 +0.0 3m04 +0.4 
8 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m87 (+0.0) 13 

+0.0 2m87 2m77 +0.0 2m60 -0.8 2m67 -0.3 
9 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m86 (+1.1) 13 

+1.1 2m81 2m77 +1.0 2m57 -0.3 2m86 +1.1 
10 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m85 (+0.6) 1 

+1.6 1m35 1m85 +0.6 1m57 +0.0 1m34 +0.0 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 mai 2016 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 2016 
191668 

FAPF 
Longueur (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m94 (+0.0) 35 

+0.9 4m59 4m76 +0.1 4m74 +0.0 4m94 +0.0 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m19 (+0.3) 27 

+0.3 4m19 X 3m96 +0.0 4m08 +0.0 
3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m78 (+0.0) 22 

+1.2 3m67 3m32 +1.0 3m75 +0.0 3m78 +0.0 
4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m73 (+1.2) 21 

+1.2 3m73 3m69 -0.3 3m50 +0.0 3m48 +0.0 
5 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m22 (+0.0) 15 

+0.0 3m22 2m92 +0.1 2m84 +0.5 3m10 +0.0 
Longueur (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m71 (+0.0) 18 

X 3m31 +0.0 3m44 +0.0 3m71 +0.0 
2 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m61 (+0.0) 17 

X 3m61 +0.0 3m10 +0.0 3m32 +0.0 
DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 

X X X X 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m22 (+0.0) 25 

+0.0 4m22 3m93 +0.0 4m11 +0.0 4m05 +0.0 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m06 (+0.0) 23 

-0.5 3m88 3m83 -0.3 4m06 +0.0 4m03 +0.0 
3 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m60 (+0.0) 17 

+0.0 3m60 3m53 -1.0 3m17 +0.0 3m56 +0.0 
SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

1 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m06 (+0.0) 23 
-1.3 3m71 4m06 +0.0 3m83 +0.0 3m92 +0.0 

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m53 (-0.2) 32 

-0.3 5m13 5m53 -0.2 5m17 +0.0 5m25 +0.0 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m49 (+0.0) 31 

+0.0 5m46 5m49 +0.0 4m96 +0.0 4m79 +0.0 
2 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m17 (-0.2) 28 

-0.0 4m82 4m63 +0.0 4m71 -0.4 5m17 -0.2 
BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m04 (+1.8) 29 

+1.8 9m04 8m39 +0.0 8m95 +0.0 8m63 -1.1 
Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m00 (+0.0) 29 

+0.0 10m00 9m94 +0.0 9m82 +0.0 9m83 +0.0 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m50 20 

5m91 6m23 6m50 5m68 
2 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m45 14 

4m27 4m06 5m45 4m51 
3 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m83 10 

4m11 4m83 4m33 4m19 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m53 31 

8m66 9m53 9m25 8m44 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m15 23 

6m15 6m78 6m03 7m15 
3 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m22 20 

6m21 6m22 5m63 5m93 
4 MAGADUR Jules 1771398 BEM /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m18 13 

4m89 4m95 5m18 4m92 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 mai 2016 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 2016 
191668 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m97 35 

9m20 9m73 9m97 X 
2 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m46 18 

6m32 6m18 6m08 6m46 
3 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m64 13 

5m64 5m02 5m62 4m92 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m57 38 

10m47 10m24 10m57 10m11 
2 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m29 17 

5m85 6m29 5m56 5m56 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m55 31 

X 11m55 11m29 10m79 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m05 29 

10m75 11m05 X X 
Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m77 31 

X 26m77 26m32 25m76 
Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m33 29 

X X 23m94 30m33 
2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m86 26 

23m79 26m86 X 25m99 
1 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 21m50 21 

19m58 20m40 20m12 21m50 
Marteau (2 Kg) (Triath) /BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m00 19 

X 19m00 X 12m52 
Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m33 30 

17m53 16m87 20m05 21m33 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m51 26 

17m51 17m05 16m60 15m49 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m25 22 

14m17 11m92 14m25 13m21 
4 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m11 22 

12m02 11m92 14m11 X 
5 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m51 21 

10m08 12m32 13m51 11m55 
6 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m56 20 

12m56 X X 8m40 
7 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m66 15 

10m66 10m16 7m24 9m66 
8 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m28 14 

X X 10m28 7m92 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 31m77 35 

3m38 X 31m77 29m87 
2 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 21m86 25 

20m39 X X 21m86 
3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m74 9 

10m10 X 7m78 10m74 
Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (21/05/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 24m84 21 

24m43 24m84 24m73 23m61 
1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m80 29 

35m80 28m37 34m23 35m15 
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